Fecha

(DD/MM)

3-Oct
4-Oct
11-Oct
17-Oct
17-Oct
19-Oct
19-Oct
23-Oct
24-Oct
25-Oct
26-Oct
30-Oct
31-Oct

Asignatura

Biologia
Lenguaje
Artes
Inglés
Tecnologia
Filosofia
Matematica
Fisica
Inglés
Lenguaje
Historia
Quimica
Ed. Fisica

CALENDARIO OCTUBRE

Curso

I°A
I°A
I°A
I°A
I°A
I°A
I°A
I°A
I°A
I°A
I°A
I°A
I°A

Tipo de Evaluacion

Prueba de unidad
Prueba de unidad
Graffiti

Prueba de unidad
Plan De Marketing
Trabajo Practico
Prueba de unidad
Prueba unidad
Prueba de Libro
Evaluacion de unidad
Trabajo Practico
Prueba de unidad
Deporte Colectivo

Profesor

Gonzalo Vidal

Ingrid Curillan
Katherine Retamales
V. Mc Naughton
Katherine Retamales
Nashka Leyton
Gabriela Olguin
Diego Rubio

V. Mc Naughton
Ingrid Curillan
Fernanda Barrera
Karen Gonzalez
Marcela Carmona

%

20%
10%
30%
25%
30%
25%
15%
20%
15%
15%
15%
25%
25%



	I°A

